Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Language, Speech, Hearing

Specialist

Assistant Principal, Elementary

Teacher On Special Assignment Teacher, High School

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Learning Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Department

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Total Wages

$120,510
$99,090
$97,161
$95,350
$92,753
$92,299
$91,793

$90,925
$89,450
$89,075

$87,714
$87,271
$86,743
$85,436
$84,424
$84,376
$83,926
$83,883
$83,684
$83,062
$78,222
$76,058
$71,846
$67,622

$66,105

$65,851
$65,763

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,599
$19,423

$8,233
$19,365
$19,165
$18,189
$18,953

$19,384
$18,201
$18,856

$18,039
$18,700
$18,652
$18,557
$18,316
$18,750
$18,430
$18,707
$18,679
$18,342
$17,934
$17,612
$17,389
$17,269

$16,849

$16,068
$16,185



Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Preschool
Head Custodian

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Assistant Principal's Secretary

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Elementary Library/Media
Assistant

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Health Assistant
Resource Specialist

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Community Assistant-Bilingual

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Noon Playground
Supervisor, Regular
Employee, Morning
Supervisor

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

$64,301
$63,621
$60,074

$59,260
$57,149
$51,304
$50,005
$42,564

$31,580
$29,301

$26,467

$26,342
$25,117

$25,078
$24,056

$23,471
$23,029
$23,006

$22,059

$21,222
$19,639

$18,382
$18,067

$16,066
$5,400
$16,066

$16,314
$4,847
$6,664
$17,087
$16,123

$13,567
$3,645

$14,304

$5,768
$14,318

$5,599
$14,215

$13,972
$5,527
$14,075

$13,833

$13,888
$13,717

$3,577
$2,074



Teacher, Elementary
School Office Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary
Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

Highland Elementary

$17,999
$15,463
$14,934

$7,355

$3,627

$3,256

$1,906
$845
$8,871

$7,306

$3,491

$352



