Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$120,510	\$21,599
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$99,090	\$19,423
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$97,161	\$8,233
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$95,350	\$19,365
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$92,753	\$19,165
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$92,299	\$18,189
Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$91,793	\$18,953
Assistant Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$90,925	\$19,384
Teacher On Special Assignment	Teacher, High School	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$89,450	\$18,201
Teacher, Special Day Class/Severely Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$89,075	\$18,856
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$87,714	\$18,039
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$87,271	\$18,700
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$86,743	\$18,652
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$85,436	\$18,557
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$84,424	\$18,316
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$84,376	\$18,750
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$83,926	\$18,430
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$83,883	\$18,707
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$83,684	\$18,679
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$83,062	\$18,342
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$78,222	\$17,934
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$76,058	\$17,612
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$71,846	\$17,389
Teacher, Special Day Class/Severely Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$67,622	\$17,269
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$66,105	\$16,849
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$65,851	\$16,068
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$65,763	\$16,185

Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$64,301	\$16,066
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$63,621	\$5,400
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$60,074	\$16,066
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$59,260	\$16,314
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$57,149	\$4,847
Teacher, Preschool		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$51,304	\$6,664
Head Custodian		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$50,005	\$17,087
Elementary School Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$42,564	\$16,123
Assistant Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$31,580	\$13,567
Elementary School Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$29,301	\$3,645
Elementary Library/Media Assistant		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$26,467	\$14,304
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$26,342	\$5,768
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$25,117	\$14,318
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$25,078	\$5,599
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$24,056	\$14,215
Health Assistant		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$23,471	\$13,972
Resource Specialist		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$23,029	\$5,527
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$23,006	\$14,075
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$22,059	\$13,833
Community Assistant-Bilingual		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$21,222	\$13,888
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee, Morning Supervisor	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$19,639	\$13,717
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$18,382	\$3,577
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$18,067	\$2,074

Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$17,999	\$1,906
School Office Assistant	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$15,463	\$845
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$14,934	\$8,871
Instructional Assistant- Preschool	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$7,355	\$7,306
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$3,627	\$3,491
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Highland Elementary	\$3,256	\$352